
        


 


 




 
              Neutrik NC3MAAH-1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Neutrik
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                XLR male socket Plugin  Circular Connectors & Cable Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.4669
                      	$ 1.47
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.2473
                      	$ 12.47
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.1264
                      	$ 33.79
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.9562
                      	$ 95.62
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.8957
                      	$ 447.85
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.8687
                      	$ 868.70



 
              In Stock: 706
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  